History of Revenue Limit Adjustments to Base Revenue

Per Pupil Low Revenue Low Revenue Low Revenue
Revenue Limit Per Pupil % Per-Pupil $ Ceiling Threshold Per Pupil % Per-Pupil $
Year Adjustment Change Change (Per Pupil) Change Change

1993-94 $190.00 or CPI,

whichever was

greater L

1994-95 $194.37 or CPI,

whichever was

greater 2.3% $4.37

1995-96 $200.00 2.9% $5.63 $5,300
1996-97 $206.00 3.0% $6.00 $5,600 5.66% $300
1997-98 $206.00 0.0% $0.00 $5,900 5.36% $300
1998-99 $208.88 1.4% $2.88 $6,100 3.39% $200
1999-00 $212.43 1.7% $3.55 $6,300 3.28% $200
2000-01 $220.29 3.7% $7.86 $6,500 3.17% $200
2001-02 $226.68 2.9% $6.39 $6,700 3.08% $200
2002-03 $230.08 1.5% $3.40 $6,900 2.99% $200
2003-04 $236.98 3.0% $6.90 $7,400 7.25% $500
2004-05 $241.01 1.7% $4.03 $7,800 5.41% $400
2005-06 $248.48 3.1% $7.47 $8,100 3.85% $300
2006-07 $256.93 3.4% $8.45 $8,400 3.70% $300
2007-08 $264.12 2.8% $7.19 $8,700 3.57% $300
2008-09 $274.68 4.0% $10.56 $9,000 3.45% $300
2009-10 $200.00 -27.2% -$74.68 $9,000 0.00% S0
2010-11 $200.00 0.0% $0.00 $9,000 0.00% SO
2011-12* -$528.81 -5.5% * $9,000 0.00% S0
2012-13 $50.00 * * $9,000 0.00% SO
2013-14 $75.00 50.0% $25.00 $9,100 1.11% $100
2014-15 $75.00 0.0% $0.00 $9,100 0.00% SO
2015-16 $0.00 -100.0% -$75.00 $9,100 0.00% S0
2016-17 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $9,100 0.00% SO
2017-18 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $9,100 0.00% S0
2018-19 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $9,400 3.30% $300
2019-20 $175.00 100.0% $175.00 $9,700 3.19% $300
2020-21 $179.00 2.3% $4.00 $10,000 3.09% $300
2021-22 $0.00 -100.0% -$179.00 $10,000 0.00% S0
2022-23 $0.00 0.0% $0.00 $10,000 0.00% SO

*Forthe2011-12 year, all districts had their base revenue limit per m

embe

r reduced by 5.5%.

The Per Pupil Change shown hereisthe statewide average for 2011-12.

http://dpi.wi.gov/sfs/statistical/longitudinal-data/revenue-limit
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